
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
216 
138 
139 
231 
181 
229 
215 
193 
109 
165 
124 
152 
146 
182 
142 
246 
202 
105 
123 
183 
117 
227 
209 
210 
192 
157 
153 
119 
137 
134 

Name 
Emanuele CRISANTEMI 
Francesco ALOISIO 
Pietro ALOISIO 
Maknho TARAS 
Dario DI GIOIA 
Massimo SBARDELLATI 
Francesco PAGLIARO 
Cristian MICCHI 
Giacomo DE SIMONE 
Giulio SIMONETTI 
Luca MONTECCHI 
Francesco FORESTIERI 
Alessandro CERVIONI 
Rosario DI NOTO 
Giulio BENSI 
CIURCIUC 
Lorenzo TURCO 
Samuele CACCHIANI 
Lorenzo MONACI 
Mirco FRANCHI 
Marcello GERMANI 
Leonardo PIERGIOVANNI 
Alessandro PACIFICI 
Gianluigi MISTRETTA 
Stefano MATALONI 
Marzio MATALONI 
Luca GIOVANETTI 
Devin LUCCHESI 
Fabrizio ALFEI 
Daniele TASSINI 

Laps 
5 
8 

11 
13 

7 
10 

4 
12 

9 
7 
5 

10 
11 

7 
8 
9 

12 
9 
9 
3 

12 
5 
5 
5 
8 
8 
8 

11 
7 
2 

Best Tm 
1:20.704 
1:20.725 
1:20.920 
1:21.023 
1:21.896 
1:22.340 
1:22.653 
1:22.686 
1:23.389 
1:23.763 
1:23.767 
1:23.868 
1:23.889 
1:24.180 
1:26.079 
1:26.187 
1:26.336 
1:26.548 
1:26.650 
1:26.849 
1:27.144 
1:27.372 
1:29.243 
1:30.678 
1:30.888 
1:31.687 
1:32.131 
1:32.693 
1:36.853 
1:41.718 

Total Tm 
20:33.579 
17:05.418 
20:25.456 
20:34.058 
16:04.764 
17:37.618 
19:48.059 
19:32.699 
19:21.522 
20:07.278 
19:30.454 
19:21.312 
20:29.894 
16:14.853 
16:02.709 
16:10.426 
20:24.762 
19:32.832 
15:58.972 
17:38.107 
20:15.921 
10:10.404 
11:58.990 
11:59.141 
15:05.748 
15:05.071 
20:18.695 
19:43.095 
14:21.719 
16:46.034 

Diff 

0.021 
0.216 
0.319 
1.192 
1.636 
1.949 
1.982 
2.685 
3.059 
3.063 
3.164 
3.185 
3.476 
5.375 
5.483 
5.632 
5.844 
5.946 
6.145 
6.440 
6.668 
8.539 
9.974 

10.184 
10.983 
11.427 
11.989 
16.149 
21.014 

Gap 

0.021 
0.195 
0.103 
0.873 
0.444 
0.313 
0.033 
0.703 
0.374 
0.004 
0.101 
0.021 
0.291 
1.899 
0.108 
0.149 
0.212 
0.102 
0.199 
0.295 
0.228 
1.871 
1.435 
0.210 
0.799 
0.444 
0.562 
4.160 
4.865 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/03/2022 17:11:53 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere DelmoRacing - Magione 
OPEN PIT 

OPEN PIT LANE  

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 16:40:45 

Magione 2,507 km 

27/03/2022 16:25 


